TOR POZNAN

2 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-05-08 16:10.

-
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o B

WTOREK
Gr.C7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(60) WOICIK Pawet
1 2:01.045 +10.441 16:12:08.228
2 1:57.596 +6.992 16:14:05.824
3 1:54.118 +3.514 16:15:59.942
4 1:51.502 +0.898 16:17:51.444
5 1:57.018 +6.414 16:19:48.462
6 1:56.954 +6.350 16:21:45.416
7 1:50.604 - 16:23:36.020
p8 2:12.304 +21.700 16:25:48.324
(10) WENTA Maciej
1 2:01.917 +6.533 16:12:09.990
2 1:57.567 +2.183 16:14:07.557
3 1:55.657 +0.273 16:16:03.214
4 1:55.384 - 16:17:58.598
5 2:00.399 +5.015 16:19:58.997
6 2:01.371 +5.987 16:22:00.368
7 1:57.973 +2.589 16:23:58.341
8 1:58.783 +3.399 16:25:57.124
P9 2:02.475 +7.091 16:27:59.599
(33) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:06.342 +7.827 16:16:51.639
2 2:04.604 +6.089 16:18:56.243
3 1:58.533 +0.018 16:20:54.776
4 1:58.515 - 16:22:53.291
5 1:58.644 +0.129 16:24:51.935
p6 2:10.754 +12.239 16:27:02.689
(5) KLIMEK Piotr
1 2:05.972 +4.372 16:12:05.941
2 2:06.959 +5.359 16:14:12.900
3 2:02.367 +0.767 16:16:15.267
4 2:01.600 - 16:18:16.867
5 2:02.563 +0.963 16:20:19.430
6 2:02.591 +0.991 16:22:22.021
7 2:04.244 +2.644 16:24:26.265
p8 2:16.578 +14.978 16:26:42.843
(41) OZGA Michat
1 2:04.812 +2.074 16:13:26.706
2 2:04.366 +1.628 16:15:31.072
3 2:03.805 +1.067 16:17:34.877
4 2:05.299 +2.561 16:19:40.176
5 2:03.218 +0.480 16:21:43.394
6 2:02.738 - 16:23:46.132
7 2:04.099 +1.361 16:25:50.231
p8 2:13.140 +10.402 16:28:03.371
(70) NOWAK Maciej
1 2:07.136 +4.006 16:12:55.814
2 2:04.685 +1.555 16:15:00.499
3 2:06.333 +3.203 16:17:06.832
4 2:04.359 +1.229 16:19:11.191
5 2:03.130 - 16:21:14.321
6 2:05.078 +1.948 16:23:19.399
7 2:03.439 +0.309 16:25:22.838
p8 2:13.766 +10.636 16:27:36.604
(22) KROLAK tukasz
1 2:07.359 +0.670 16:12:38.739
2 2:07.209 +0.520 16:14:45.948
3 2:07.887 +1.198 16:16:53.835
4 2:06.689 - 16:19:00.524
p5 2:15.775 +9.086 16:21:16.299

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(54) WOJAS Pawet
1 2:12.455 +3.714 16:12:25.352
2 2:16.142 +7.401 16:14:41.494
3 2:09.118 +0.377 16:16:50.612
4 2:08.958 +0.217 16:18:59.570
5 2:08.741 - 16:21:08.311
6 2:09.971 +1.230 16:23:18.282
7 2:10.033 +1.292 16:25:28.315
p8 2:26.687 +17.946 16:27:55.002
(45) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:16.082 +5.307 16:13:07.345
2 2:14.760 +3.985 16:15:22.105
3 2:13.335 +2.560 16:17:35.440
4 2:14.310 +3.535 16:19:49.750
5 2:11.900 +1.125 16:22:01.650
6 2:18.792 +8.017 16:24:20.442
7 2:10.775 - 16:26:31.217
p8 2:16.814 +6.039 16:28:48.031
(63) KORMANSKI Andrzej
1 2:14.886 +3.704 16:13:16.478
2 2:13.885 +2.703 16:15:30.363
3 2:14.157 +2.975 16:17:44.520
4 2:13.690 +2.508 16:19:58.210
5 2:12.316 +1.134 16:22:10.526
6 2:11.182 - 16:24:21.708
p7 2:24.328 +13.146 16:26:46.036
(58) KOBRZYCKI Bartosz
1 2:27.187 +8.213 16:14:53.331
2 2:27.510 +8.536 16:17:20.841
3 2:28.911 +9.937 16:19:49.752
4 2:19.729 +0.755 16:22:09.481
5 2:18.974 \ - 16:24:28.455
p6 2:39.085 +20.111 16:27:07.540
(64) NADROWSKI Artur
1 2:28.058 +5.903 16:14:52.386
2 2:26.980 +4.825 16:17:19.366
3 2:24.818 +2.663 16:19:44.184
4 2:24.378 +2.223 16:22:08.562
5 2:22.155 - 16:24:30.717
p6 2:38.625 +16.470 16:27:09.342
(61) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:25.811 - 16:14:41.906
2 2:26.006 +0.195 16:17:07.912
3 2:26.810 +0.999 16:19:34.722
4 2:25.984 +0.173 16:22:00.706
5 2:27.256 +1.445 16:24:27.962
p6 2:37.537 +11.726 16:27:05.499

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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